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Game Date Game Time Matchup Team Player Name Current Status Reason

02/06/2026 07:30 (ET) MIA@BOS Miami Heat Herro, Tyler Out
Injury/Illness - Right Costochondral;
Injury to the Ribs

Jakucionis, Kasparas Available
Injury/Illness - Left Ankle;
Inflammation

Jaquez Jr., Jaime Available Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Sprain

Jovic, Nikola Available
Injury/Illness - Right Hip;
Impingement

Larsson, Pelle Available Injury/Illness - Left 3rd Mallet; Finger

Mitchell, Davion Available Injury/Illness - Left Shoulder; Sprain

Rozier, Terry Out Not With Team

Smith, Dru Available Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Soreness

Wiggins, Andrew Available
Injury/Illness - Left Hamstring;
Tightness

Boston Celtics Shulga, Max Out G League - Two-Way

Tatum, Jayson Out Injury/Illness - Right Achilles; Repair

Tonje, John Available -

NYK@DET New York Knicks Alvarado, Jose Out Not With Team

Anunoby, OG Questionable Injury/Illness - Right Toe; Soreness

Hart, Josh Probable Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Sprain
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Jones, Dillon Out G League - Two-Way

McBride, Miles Out
Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Left Ankle
Injury Management and Core Muscle
Injury

Towns, Karl-Anthony Doubtful Injury/Illness - Right Eye; Laceration

Detroit Pistons Duren, Jalen Questionable Injury/Illness - Right Knee; Soreness

Harris, Tobias Probable Injury/Illness - Left Hip; Soreness

Robinson, Duncan Probable
Injury/Illness - Left Quadriceps;
Contusion

Saric, Dario Out Not With Team

Smith, Tolu Out G League - Two-Way

08:00 (ET) IND@MIL Indiana Pacers Haliburton, Tyrese Out
Injury/Illness - Right Achilles Tendon;
Tear

Jackson, Isaiah Out Not With Team

Mathurin, Bennedict Out Not With Team

Peter, Taelon Doubtful G League - Two-Way

Potter, Micah Questionable Injury/Illness - Left Hip; Contusion

Thompson, Ethan Doubtful G League - Two-Way

Toppin, Obi Out
Injury/Illness - Right Foot; Stress
Fracture

Milwaukee Bucks Antetokounmpo, Alex Out G League - Two-Way
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Antetokounmpo, Giannis Out Injury/Illness - Right Calf; Strain

Anthony, Cole Out Not With Team

Coffey, Amir Out Not With Team

Harris, Gary Questionable Injury/Illness - Left Hamstring; Strain

Portis, Bobby Questionable Injury/Illness - Right Hip; Contusion

Prince, Taurean Out Injury/Illness - Neck; Surgery

NOP@MIN New Orleans Pelicans Alexander, Trey Out G League - Two-Way

Dickinson, Hunter Out G League - Two-Way

Murray, Dejounte Out Injury/Illness - Right Achilles; Rupture

Terry, Dalen Out Not With Team

Minnesota Timberwolves Dillingham, Rob Out Not With Team

Freeman, Enrique Out G League - Two-Way

Miller, Leonard Out Not With Team

Randle, Julius Questionable Injury/Illness - Left Thumb; Soreness

Shannon Jr., Terrence Out
Injury/Illness - Left Foot; Abductor
Hallucis Strain

Zikarsky, Rocco Out G League - Two-Way

10:00 (ET) LAC@SAC LA Clippers Beal, Bradley Out Injury/Illness - Left Hip; Fracture

Garland, Darius Out Trade Pending

Jackson, Isaiah Out Trade Pending
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Mathurin, Bennedict Out Trade Pending

Sacramento Kings Murray, Keegan Out Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Sprain

Sabonis, Domantas Questionable Injury/Illness - Lower Back; Soreness

Stevens, Isaiah Out G League - Two-Way

MEM@POR Memphis Grizzlies Aldama, Santi Out
Injury/Illness - Right Knee; Injury
Management

Clarke, Brandon Out Injury/Illness - Right Calf; Strain

Edey, Zach Out
Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Stress
Reaction

Gordon, Eric Out Not With Team

Jerome, Ty Out
Injury/Illness - Right Calf; Injury
Management

Morant, Ja Out Injury/Illness - Left Elbow; UCL Sprain

Pippen Jr., Scotty Questionable
Injury/Illness - Left Great Toe;
Surgery Recovery

Portland Trail Blazers Avdija, Deni Questionable Injury/Illness - Low Back; Strain

Henderson, Scoot Probable Injury/Illness - Left Hamstring; Tear

Lillard, Damian Out
Injury/Illness - Left Achilles Tendon;
Injury Management

Murray, Kris Out Injury/Illness - Lumbar; Strain

Thybulle, Matisse Out
Injury/Illness - Right Knee;
Tendinopathy
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02/07/2026 03:00 (ET) WAS@BKN Washington Wizards NOT YET SUBMITTED

Brooklyn Nets NOT YET SUBMITTED

03:30 (ET) HOU@OKC Houston Rockets NOT YET SUBMITTED

Oklahoma City Thunder NOT YET SUBMITTED

06:00 (ET) DAL@SAS Dallas Mavericks NOT YET SUBMITTED

San Antonio Spurs NOT YET SUBMITTED

07:00 (ET) UTA@ORL Utah Jazz NOT YET SUBMITTED

Orlando Magic NOT YET SUBMITTED

07:30 (ET) CHA@ATL Charlotte Hornets NOT YET SUBMITTED

Atlanta Hawks NOT YET SUBMITTED

08:00 (ET) DEN@CHI Denver Nuggets NOT YET SUBMITTED

Chicago Bulls NOT YET SUBMITTED

08:30 (ET) GSW@LAL Golden State Warriors NOT YET SUBMITTED

Los Angeles Lakers NOT YET SUBMITTED

09:00 (ET) PHI@PHX Philadelphia 76ers NOT YET SUBMITTED

Phoenix Suns NOT YET SUBMITTED

10:00 (ET) CLE@SAC Cleveland Cavaliers NOT YET SUBMITTED

Sacramento Kings NOT YET SUBMITTED

MEM@POR Memphis Grizzlies NOT YET SUBMITTED
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Portland Trail Blazers NOT YET SUBMITTED


